
2025 SEASON | Subscription Form
We are thrilled that are choosing to become a 
subscriber for our 2025 Season! Please fill out 

this form or call our box office to complete your 
subscription. 

NAME: _____________________________
PHONE: __________________STREET: _______________________________

EMAIL: ______________________

CITY: ________________________ STATE: ____________ ZIP: _________

1 CHOOSE YOUR SUBSCRIPTION
Platinum $145 Gold $130 Silver $100

5 Show ($240 value) 5 Show ($210 value) 3 Show ($144 value)

2 SELECT YOUR PERFORMANCES
See reverse side of this form to select your performance dates. All

dates may be changed at any time without exchange fees.

3 CHOOSE YOUR SEATS
Renewals: Please seat me in the same seats as 2024

Renewals: Please seat me in the best available seats

I’m a New Subscriber: we will call you to select your seats!

5 COMPLETE YOUR ORDER
Pay by Check: Payable to Gretna Theatre Credit Card

Name on Card: __________________________
Card Number: ___________________________

Exp: _________
CVV: _________

Deliver completed forms to the box office or mail with payment to: 
Gretna Theatre, ATTN: Box Office, P.O. Box 578, Mt Gretna, PA 17064 

717-964-3627 | gretnatheatre.org | boxoffice@gretnatheatre.org 
Subscription tickets mail in May. We can’t wait to have you! 

All sales are final. No refunds. Programming and scheduling subject to change 

4 PA4 PAYMENT INFORMATION

SUBSCRIPTION COST NUMBER OF SEATS
$____________________ ____________________X = $_____________

MAKE A TAX DEDUCTIBLE DONATION $_____________
GRAND TOTAL $_____________

4 PAYMENT INFORMATION

I WOULD LIKE TO ADD A SPECIAL EVENT  X _____ $_____________
$26 for Platinum/Gold, $33 for Silver (per ticket)



Platinum and Gold subscribers select dates for all four Mainstage
shows. Silver Subscribers select dates for 3 Mainstage shows. 

SELECT YOUR DATES

THE SEEKER - A DOLLY PARTON TRIBUTE 
Thurs. June 5 @ 2pm Thurs. June 5 @ 7:30pm
Fri. June 6 @ 7:30pm Sat. June 7 @ 7:30pm
Sun. June 8 @ 2pm

COMPLETE WORKS (ABRIDGED) 
Thurs. June 26 @ 2pm Thurs. June 26 @ 7:30pm

Fri. June 27 @ 7:30pm Sat. June 28 @ 7:30pm

Sun. June 29 @ 2pm

MILLION DOLLAR QUARTET 

Thurs. July 10 @ 2pm Thurs. July 10 @ 7:30pm

Fri. July 11 @ 7:30pm Sat. July 12 @ 7:30pm

Sun. July 13 @ 2pm

Thurs. July 17 @ 2pm Thurs. July 17 @ 7:30pm

Fri. July 18 @ 7:30pm Sat. July 19 @ 3pm

Sat. July 19 @ 7:30pm

SHOW 4 - Apollo Awards Collaboration 
Thurs. July 31 @ 2pm Thurs. July 31 @ 7:30pm

Fri. August 1 @ 7:30pm Sat. August 2 @ 7:30pm

Sun. August 3 @ 2pm

COMPLETE WORKS (ABRIDGED) SPECIAL EVENTS
Platinum and Gold subscribers select 1 special event. 

All subscribers can add a special event to their subscription at the
subscriber rate: $26 for Platinum/Gold, $33 for Silver

SPECIAL EVENTSFOREVER EVERLY QUEEN+JOURNEY

Fri. June 20 @ 7:30pm
Sat. June 21 @ 7:30pm

Fri. August 22 @ 7:30pm
Sat. August 23 @ 7:30pm


